
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ePANO. 1. CONTRACT 10CODE OF
1

2. AMENOMENT/MODIFICATION NO, 3, EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REOUI$rTONIPURCHASE RED. NO, 5, PROJECT NO.01 W~141)

M006 See Block 16c CSO-11-214

5/24/1)
aISSUEDBy CODE 3100 7. ADMINISTERED6Y (IfafherIliMteml) COE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn; Wanda M. Brown Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOH
Mail Stop: TWH-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

B. NAWE AND ADORESS OF CONTRACTOR (Wo.. sIeeK c.oty. St" and ZIP CodeO) p 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICIFATION NO.

MAR, INCORPORATED
9. ATE (SEE ITEM 11)

1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204 IDA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
GS35F0229K DR-33-06-317-T054

ROCKVILLE MD 208506106

106. OATED ISIS rTEM 13)
CoDE 062021639 FAcUrrY CODE X 09-28-2008

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

M The above numbered Solicitation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers 1" Is extended, -is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receIpt ol this amendment prior to the hor end date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the lollowing methods:

(a) By completing Items Ba nd 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted. such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitatlon and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date aoeclfied.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (IQf auire•) N/A
JC N7343
NATCS 541511

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

[X) A. THIS CHANDE OROER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Spc"lMjy) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM IDA.

S. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIV CHANGES (sLuch ma dranges In p" CIko, a pmiton date, etc.)

X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.10*(),

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF,

D. OTHER (SoPaciyl ofmo&lWl0-e " aodUN•f) Bilateral Agreement

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [] Is not, • Is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the Issuing office.

44. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDM ENTfrIOOIFICATION (OrgalN~d by UCF Wdrbw headinpg, b"udng saocadacona u*jwd mlew whome falale.)

*The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance to July 1, 2012 at no additional cost to the

the government.

3.0 Period of Performance is revised to read as follows:

The period of performance for this task oreder will be 9/,.3O'2008-7/1/2012

Ceiling $ $162,152.32 (unchanged)
Total Obligation Amount $140,403.00 (unchaged)

Period of Performance: 9/XQ/2008-
7

/1/2012 (changed)

This modificaton does not obligate funds; all other terms and conditions remain the same.

Except s. pweAtd hwhn, i•l tWmsd twencl of ft doeumMen mtotnd in lm BA or IS1A, at I*m cuangak mwhs sictuangdin ful o•oe wW afed

ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIONER frype Of prit) ILA. NAME AND 11r.E OF CONTRACTING OFFICER / (Typo Or PrI"tl

Linda Klages 'Jo Poles i

Vice President, Contracts j Coftr 5tng ficer /7

-IS_ ." DAE G O 1. "
~~.-'~4 1,3 ThOO-8.SOSADR OM3 RV

K • 7640•1-152M70
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

INN"M40am SUNSm REVIElCWOUL1

STANDARD FORM 30 CREV. 04)
Prescrbed by GSA -FAR (48 CFR) 63243

JUIA 1 7 2311 k o


